DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

MADISON, WISCONSIN

Contract Name Regent St. Reconsiruction Ass. -

2007

Change Order Description [Change size of Storm Pipe and
added temp inlet weepers at low
points

Contractor:  Speedway Sand and Gravel

Date
Change Order Number
To Public Works Contract Number

Qriginal Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number

2 [ 1¢f0]

coz2

6027

6027
oz
(of change order)

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0338

8500 Gresnway blvd Suijte 200

Middleton, Wi, 53562

0

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
item No. Descrlption Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduyct
1]14" x 23" RCP 99 L.F. 57.00 5,643.00 .00
2|18" RCP -99 L.F. 44.00 0.00 (4,356.00)
3{iTemp. Weepers 4 Ea 275.00 1,100.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 6,743.00 {4,356.00
Grand Tofal 2,387.00
The Original Contract Sum was 416,590.20
Net Change by previous Change Orders 42,600.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 459,190.20
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 2,387.00
The new Contract Sum including this Changes Order will be 461,577.20
The Contract Time will be (days): Increased 1

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is

Contractor s Agceptance Q
AL EAzpn/
Tttie %JG’A\ LAnAL
Date VY R-B-0R
City's Approval (see revers y W
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisors” ~ . /j&f
Engineer 1 A?c)u

Board of Public Works




